
DRAFT

Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2011 Sat 54935 13734

Jan - 2011 Sun 70702 11784

Jan - 2011 Wkdy 434515 20691

Feb - 2011 Sat 50081 12520

Feb - 2011 Sun 42511 10628

Feb - 2011 Wkdy 409440 20472

Mar - 2011 Sat 55811 13953

Mar - 2011 Sun 44900 11225

Mar - 2011 Wkdy 492653 21420

Apr - 2011 Sat 85392 17078

Apr - 2011 Sun 50610 12653

Apr - 2011 Wkdy 458844 21850

May - 2011 Sat 77338 19335

May - 2011 Sun 93834 15639

May - 2011 Wkdy 498917 23758

Jun - 2011 Sat 91675 22919

Jun - 2011 Sun 75365 18841

Jun - 2011 Wkdy 563837 25629

Jul - 2011 Sat 118070 23614

Jul - 2011 Sun 106554 17759

Jul - 2011 Wkdy 512228 25611

Date Count

2011-07-01 30945

2011-07-02 - Sat 20856

2011-07-03 - Sun 17284

2011-07-04 - Sun 15613

2011-07-05 24618

2011-07-06 24268

2011-07-07 23731

2011-07-08 25334

2011-07-09 - Sat 18958

2011-07-10 - Sun 15035

2011-07-11 21812

2011-07-12 22756

2011-07-13 23480

2011-07-14 27235

2011-07-15 28465

2011-07-16 - Sat 25873

2011-07-17 - Sun 17936

2011-07-18 24073

2011-07-19 24575

2011-07-20 31962

2011-07-21 26326

2011-07-22 26646

2011-07-23 - Sat 23992

2011-07-24 - Sun 23406

2011-07-25 22677

2011-07-26 24341

2011-07-27 23118

2011-07-28 25130

2011-07-29 30737

2011-07-30 - Sat 28390

2011-07-31 - Sun 17280
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